Expected

no

Expected
yes

yes

yes

Start
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM

Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Cottekill, NY

Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm

Members
Tom Konrad - Chair
Iris Bloom
Amy Moses
Doug Adams
Evelyn Lafontaine
Eric Stewart - Board liason

Guests
Emma Markle - potential future member.
Rich Parete - Supervisor
Jeff Domanski, Hudson Valley Community Power
Stephanie Brassler
Rich LaSalvia
Melissa Everett, Sustainable Hudson Valley
Laura Finestone
Jason Zimmerman, CSC Coordinator

Finish Minutes Item Lead
7:05 PM 5 Introductions / sign in
7:10 PM 5 Minutes
7:20 PM 10 Clean Power Expo debreif. Pat selves on back and lessons learned/next steps
7:20 PM
7:55 PM 35 100% Renewables Action Plan Melissa
7:55 PM
7:55 PM
8:05 PM 10 Solar group purchase outreach
8:05 PM Group ccASHP purchase?
8:10 PM 5 Poste ettiquette / maps at EV chargers?
8:10 PM
8:15 PM 5 Comm Center Retrofit
8:15 PM
8:30 PM 15 Updates on ongoing projects
8:30 PM SR Library Charging stations - Live!
8:30 PM Wood stove letter - Having some back and forth with NYSERDA
8:30 PM Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA
8:30 PM HF Water Solar
8:30 PM International Code Council
8:30 PM Marbletown Green Award
8:30 PM Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance
8:30 PM Fossil Fuel Free Marbletown
8:30 PM Wood Stoves Letter response
8:30 PM International Code Council - Maybe we can vote?
8:40 PM 10 CCA and CDG
8:40 PM
8:50 PM 10 Potential new members - Stephanie / Emma
9:00 PM 10 New Business

9:01 PM 1 Adjourn.



