	Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Cottekill, NY			Cottekill, NY
			Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm	
Expected	Members			
	Tom Konrad -	- Chair		
	Iris Bloom			
	Amy Moses			
	Doug Adams			
no	Evelyn Lafont	taine		
	Eric Stewart -	Board lias	on .	
Expected	Guests			
yes	Emma Markle	e - potentia	future member.	
	Rich Parete - Supervisor			
yes	Jeff Domanski, Hudson Valley Community Power			
	Stephanie Bra			
	Rich LaSalvia			
yes	Melissa Evere	ett, Sustair	able Hudson Valley	
	Laura Finesto			
	Jason Zimmerman, CSC Coordinator			
Start	Finish	Minutes	Item	Lead
7:00 PM	7:05 PM	5	Introductions / sign in	
7:05 PM	7:10 PM	5	Minutes	
7:10 PM	7:20 PM	10	Clean Power Expo debreif. Pat selves on back and lessons learn	ned/next steps
7:20 PM	7:20 PM			
7:20 PM	7:55 PM	35	100% Renewables Action Plan	Melissa
7:55 PM	7:55 PM	- 00		Monoca
7:55 PM	7:55 PM			
7:55 PM	8:05 PM	10	Solar group purchase outreach	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM	10	Group ccASHP purchase?	
8:05 PM	8:10 PM	5	Poste ettiquette / maps at EV chargers?	
8:10 PM	8:10 PM		ote diaquette / maps at EV dialigero.	
8:10 PM	8:15 PM	5	Comm Center Retrofit	
8:15 PM	8:15 PM	J J	Comm Center Netron	
8:15 PM	8:30 PM	15	Updates on ongoing projects	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM	13	SR Library Charging stations - Live!	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM		Wood stove letter - Having some back and forth with NYSEF	
			Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA	NDA .
8:30 PM 8:30 PM	8:30 PM 8:30 PM		HF Water Solar	
	8:30 PM		International Code Council	
8:30 PM				
8:30 PM	8:30 PM		Marbletown Green Award	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM		Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM		Fossil Fuel Free Marbletown	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM		Wood Stoves Letter response	
8:30 PM	8:30 PM	4.5	International Code Council - Maybe we can vote?	
8:30 PM	8:40 PM	10	CCA and CDG	
8:40 PM	8:40 PM	1.5	D	
0 10		1/1	Liotantial navi mambara - Stanbania / Emma	
8:40 PM 8:50 PM	8:50 PM 9:00 PM	10 10	Potential new members - Stephanie / Emma New Business	